m Northern Utilities
Natural Gas
u A NiSource Company

300 Friberg Parkway
Westborough, MA 01581-5039
{508) 836-7000

Debra Howland

Executive Director and Secretary

New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission
21 S. Fruit St., Suite 10

Concord, New Hampshire 03301-2429

Re: Northern Utilities, New Hampshire Division 2005-2006 Winter CGA, DG 05-147
February 2006 Monthly Report

Dear Ms. Howland:

Pursuant to the Commission’s Order No. 24,540 in Docket DG 05-147, enclosed are an original
and one copy of Northern Utilities-New Hampshire Division's current calculation of its projected over
or under collection of gas costs ending April 30, 2006 for the 2005-2006 winter period. This monthly
report is also being filed electronically in compliance with Commission Order No. 24,223 issued in
Docket DM 03-196. The Company is also providing reports updated through January 2006 of
Northern’s: (a) monthly number of transportation service customers and associated gas usage, (b)
summary of its hedging transactions and (¢) monthly inventory interest calculation.

The calculation, which reflects the gas futures prices of February 17, 2006, indicates an
anticipated under recovery as of April 30, 2005 of $441,760 or 1.15% of the total anticipated gas costs
for the winter 2005-2006 period. At this time, Northern is not proposing a rate change.

Very truly yours,

Ronald D. Gibbons

Lead Regulatory Analyst
Enclosures

cc: Joseph A. Ferro
Patricia M. French, Esq.




Commodity Costs Allocated to New Hampshire

1 DEM
2 MCN/PNGTS
3 Distrigas
4 Spot PNGTS
5 Nexen Marketing USA Inc.
6 NEGM
7 NEGM
8 Husky
9 Supply Via lroquois AGT
10 Supply Via Iroquois TGP 10&11
11 FedEx Trade
12 Emera
13 Storage Withdrawals
14 Supplier 1 TGP Z0-Z6 (14.15,16)
15 Interruptible Costs
16 Storage Commodity
17 Spot TGP Z0-Z6
18 Constellation Power Source
19 Spot to Storage TGP
20 TGP FT Z1-Z6 Supplies (20,21,22,
21 Sequent Energy Mgt.
22 Company Managed
23 Transportation Commodity
24 Spot TGP Z1-26
25 OBA
26 Company Use
27 TGP IT Z1-Z6 Supplies (27,31)
28 Tet Co LH Spot
29 Sempra
30 CNG/GSSTE FT
31 Inventory Finance Charge
32 Hedging Gain/Loss
33 TGP FS STG WD
34 TGP FSWD IT
35 Tetco Withdraw!
36 LNG Boiloff
37 LNG Vapor
38 Domac Vapor
39 Transportation Charge
40 Propane
41 Duke
42 Non-Traditional Sales
43 Prior Period
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Capaclty Costs Allocated to New Hampshire

Plpeline Reservation
Tennessee
Algonquin
Iroquois
Texas Eastern
PNGTS (DEM)
National
Transco
Granite
Texas Gas
CNG Transmission
TransCanada

Product Demand
DEM
BP Amoco
Encana
Husky
Domac
Duke
Prior Period Adjustment
Storage Plpeline Transportation and Demand Reservation

Tenn FT-A (SSNE)
GST-FT

FS-MA Capacity
FS-MA Deliverability

S$S-1 Space
SS-1 Reservation
FSS-1 Space
FSS-1 Reservation
TETCO
TETCO
TETCO
GST-FT
PNGTS
TranCanada
MCN
GST-FT
GST-FT

Total Fixed Demand

Capacity Release

Transp. Charges

Non-Traditional Sales Margin

Interruptible Profits

Capacity Exchange

Production and Storage

Miscellaneous Overhead

Total Firm Gas Costs

Nov 05 - April '08 Collections

Forecasted Sales Volumes

Under/(Over) Collection $ 1845919
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800,840
92,088
124,278
19,231
4,729,772
2,404
359,001

1,199,072

(8.363)
3,086

911,979
387.110
39,079

26,860
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(2,175)
(1.635,725)
154
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8,315
664,792
92,816
38,308,991
39,713,150
16,986,610

441,760
1.15%



Northern Utilities - New Hampshire Transportation Customer Count and Usage Report

Supplement to Monthly Cost of Gas Reporting

Monthly Customer Count by Rate Class and Status (GR=Grandfathered, NG=Non-Grandfathered)

Rate Class Status Feb-05[ Mar-05 Apr-05|  May-05 Jun-05 Jul-05]  Aug-05] Sep-05 Qct-05| Nov-05] Dec-05 Jan-06

T41 GR 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 3

T42 GR 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 1

T52 GR 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

Special Contract |GR 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2

Total GR 17 17 17 17 17 17 16 17 17 18 18 16

T40 NG 67 69 70 75 84 88 81 80 93 100 102 109

Ta1 NG 82 81 86 88 87 88 77 83 90 94 95 96

T42 NG 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 7 7

T50 NG 19 19 19 21 21 21 20 23 21 19 19 18

T51 NG 29 30 30 28 28 29 29 30 28 28 28 28

152 NG 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2

Special Contract [NG

Total NG 203 205 212 219 227 233 214 223 240 249 252 260

Total Combined 220 222 229 236 244 250 230 240 257 267 270 276

Monthly Customer Billed Therm Usage by Rate Class and Status (GR=Grandfathered, NG=Non-Grandfathered)

Rate Class Status Feb-05| Mar-05 Apr-05{ May-05 Jun-05 Jul-05] Aug-05{ Sep-05 Qct-05] Nov-05{ Dec-05 Jan-06 Annual
T41 GR 7,170 6,539 4,022 1,692 970 661 608 566 1,338 7,177 19,681 17,584 68,008
T42 GR 37,326] 35,943 14,729 13,107 7,090 3,661 4,227 5,156 12,572 18,245] 26,171 27,290 205,517
T52 GR 517,983| 569,162| 496,038 487,052| 417621] 388,929 391,399 391,638] 463,718] 489,624 554,883] 545,362 5,713,409
Special Contract |GR 1,135,089( 1,248,171| 1,148,496] 1,127,218| 1,064,431] 1,010,376] 1,055,841] 1,103,975 1,181,724| 1,131,060/ 1,131,848] 667,578 13,005,807
Total GR 1,697,568] 1,859,815 1,663,285] 1,629,069] 1,490,112 1,403,627] 1,452,075| 1,501,335{ 1,659,352| 1,646,106| 1,732,583| 1,257,814 18,992,741
T40 NG 51,328 52,970 34,460 25241 17,012 11,632 8,227 8,913 12,793 31,756] 62,043 85,225 401,600
T41 NG 375,518] 317,491| 227,524] 152,742 101,154 55,784] 43,045 50,967 72,605| 177,412 288,876] 361,324 2,224,442
T42 NG 114,274] 108,133 66,490] 48,586 19,570 14,507 13,641 17,116 59,625 94,715] 154,871 133,793 845,321
T50 NG 13,801 12,172 8,566 6,317 5,180 5,584 5,091 5,267 5,072 11,177 15,631 21,979 115,837
T51 NG 73,612 89,034 54,021 50,490 43,321 42,612 37,033 41,530 40,818 52,619 64,838] 69,665 659,593
752 NG 15,009 13,629 10,688 10,154 7,303 6,962 7,346 6,838 7,082 7,516 11,624 26,088 130,239
Special Contract NG 0
Total NG 643,542 593 429| 401,749] 2935301 193,540] 137,081 114,383] 130,631 197,995| 375,195| 597,883 698,074 4,377,032
Total Combined 2,341,110] 2,453 244| 2,065,034] 1,922,599] 1,683,652] 1,540,708] 1,566,458] 1,631,966| 1,857,347] 2,021,301] 2,330,466/ 1,955,888 23,369,773




Northen Utilities Inc.
Price Risk Management
Profit and Loss Statement

Account #966 - 44168

Jan-06 Flnal
Prv Hedge Trade Enty Exit
Date v No Ticket __Contracts Price Price
ME NH
ACTIVITY-Reach profit and losa total for all rades closed with this month’s activity Profit snd Loss Profit and Loss Profit and Loss
09/26/04 @ Bot Feb$ Futurea o0 040917 1 $6.795 $8.400 $18,050.00 $8.025.00 $8.025.00
10/29/04 b Bot Feb6 Futures o0 04-10-41 2 $8.020 $8.400 $7,600.00 $3.800.00 $3.800.00
11/24/04 ¢ Bot Febb Futures 0401 041135 1 $7.470 $9.400 $6,300.00 $4,650.00 $4,650.00
12/28/04 d Bot Feb8 Futures 0401  0412-18 1 $7.140 $8.400 $12,600.00 $8,300.00 $8,300.00
01/27/05 e Bot FebB Futures 0501 050123 2 $7.400 $8.400 $20,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00
02724/05 t Bot Fsb8 Futu 0501 050219 1 $7.660 $8.400 $7,400.00 $3,700.00 $3,700.00
03/29/05 g Bot Feb6 Futures 0501 05-03-11 1 $8.305 $8.400 $950.00 $475.00 $475.00
04/27/05 h Bot Febé Futurea 0501 05-04-23 2 $8.480 $8.400 ($1,800.00} ($800.00) (3800.00)
05/26/05 | Bot Feb6 Futures 0501 05-05-11 1 $7.915 $8.400 $4,850.00 $2,425.00 $2,425.00
06/28/05 | Bot Feb6 Futures 05-01 05-08-22 1 $8.670 $8.400 ($2,700.00) ($1.350.00) ($1,350.00)
07/27/105 k Bot Feb6 Futures 05-01 05-07-18 2 $8.970 $8.400 ($11,400.00) (85,700.00} ($5,700.00)
08/29/05 + Bot Feb6 Futures 05-01 05-08-11 1 $11.950 $8.400 ($35,500.00) {$17,750.00} {$17,750.00)
01/27708 Bot May6 Futurea 06-01 06-01-11 1 $8.970 $0.000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
01/27/08 8ot Octs Futuree 06-0t  08-01-11 2 $9.380 $0.000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
01/27/08 Bot Nové Futures 06-01  06-01-12 1 $10.300 $0.000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
01727106 Bot Deck Futures 0801 080112 2 $11.100 $0.000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
01/27/06 Bot Jan7 Futuree 08-01 08-01-12 1 $11.700 $0.000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
01727706 Bot Feb? Futures 06-01 08-01-12 2 $11.720 $0.000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
01/27/08 Bot Mar7 Futures 06-01  08-01-12 1 $11.570 $0.000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
01727106 Bot Apr7 Futuree 0801  08-01-12 3 $5.700 $0.000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
01/27/08 m Sold Feb8 Futures 0502 08-01-18 -3 $8.400 $8.400 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
01727106 n Sold Feb8 Futures 0502 06-01-18 -3 $9.500 $8.400 $3,000.00 $1,500.00 $1.500.00
01/27/06 o Sold Feb6 Futuree 06-02 06-01-18 -4 $8.410 $8.400 $400.00 $200.00 $200.00
01/27/06 p Sold Feb6 Futures 0502 06-01-18 -4 $8.400 $8.400 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
01/27/08 q Sold Feb6 Futures 02 080118 -2 $8.420 $8.400 $400.00 $200.00 $200.00
$0.000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.000 $0.00 30.00 $0.00
$0.000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Net P&L $31,350.00 $15,875.00 $15,675.00
TRANSACTION COST3-New activity
Transaction Cost-Futures 29 $13.37 ($387.73) ($192.87) 319387
Transaction Cost-Enter Options. 0 $22.37 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Transaction Coet-Exit Options 0 $337 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Transaction Cost-Assnd/Exer ] $11.37 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Totst New Transaction Casts (5387.73) (3193.87) (819287
MARGIN CASH BALANCE Subtotal Total
0104406 Beginning Balance-carried forward from last month {$304,403.23) ($152.201.62) ($152.201.62)
Tiderst Ciagit (fov Dacls) $4,543.41 $2271.71 $22711.71
Deposit to Margin Account 6-Jan 17-Jan $578,500.00 $489,250.00 $489,.250.00
Option Premiums of new activity and closed apen option positions
$0.00
$0.00
Monthly Option Premium $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liatcitis ) Monthly Net P&L $31,350.00 $15,675.00 $15,575.00
01731706 Monthly Transaction Costs ($387.73) {5192.87) $182.87)
01/31/06 Total Monthly Cesh Adjustment $1,014,005.68 $507,002.84 $507,002.84
01731706 Ending Bsiance ACB $708,802.45 $354,801.2 $384,801.20
OPEN FUTURES POSITIONS-Total Trade E!"lﬂ
Hedge Trade Entry 173172006 ME NH
No, Ticket Qry Price Price Profit and Lose Profit and Loss Profitand L oss
08/28/04 Bot Mar6 Futures 04-01 04-08-17 1 $6.620 $9.316 $26,960.00 $12,480.00 $12,480.00
10/29/04 Bot Mar6 Futures 0401 04-10-41 1 $7.770 $9.316 $15,460.00 $7,730.00 $7,730.00
11724104 Bot Mar§ Futurea 04-01 04-11-36 1 $7.260 $8.316 $20,560.00 $10,280.00 $10,280.00
12/28/04 Bot Mar6 Futures 0401 041220 1 $8.840 $8.316 $23,760.00 $11.820.00 $11,880.00
01727/05 Bot Mar6 Futures 06-01 05-01-24 1 $7.190 $9.316 $21,260.00 $10,630.00 $10,830.00
02/24/05 Bot Mar6 Futires 06-01 05-02-19 1 $7.480 $9.316 $18,360.00 $9,180.00 $9,180.00
03/29/05 Bot Mar6 Futures 0501 050311 1 $8.165 $9.318 $11,510.00 $5,755.00 $5,755.00
04/27/05 Bot Mar6 Futures 0801 050421 1 $8.370 $9.318 $9,460.00 $4,730.00 #4,730.00
05/26/05 Bot Mar Futures 05-01 05-05-11 1 $7.760 $8.316 $15,360.00 $7,680.00 $7,650.00
06/28/05 Bot Mar6 Futures 0501 0506-22 1 $8.550 $9.316 $7,660.00 $3,820.00 $3,830.00
07727705 Bol Mar Futures 0501 05-07-18 1 $8.820 $9.318 $4,960.00 $2,480.00 $2,480.00
08/29/05 Bot Mar6 Futures 0501 05-08-11 1 $11.720 $9.318 ($24,040.00) {312,020.00) ($12,020.00)
09/15/04 Bot Apr6 Futures 0401 040907 6 $5.730 $5.436 $222,380.00 $111,180.00 $111,180.00
09/28/04 Bot Apr6 Futures 0401 040917 2 $5.880 $9.436 $71,120.00 $35.560.00 $35,560.00
10/29/04 Bot Apr6 Futures 0401 04-10-41 2 $6.610 $9.436 $58,520.00 $28280.00 $2820000
11/24/04 Bot Apr6 Futures 04-01 04-11-26 2 $6.350 $9.436 $61,720.00 $30.880.00 $30,880.00
12/268/04 Bot Apr6 Futuree 0401 04-12:20 2 $6.020 $9.436 $68,320.00 $34,180.00 $34.160.00
01727005 Bot Apr6 Futures 0501 050124 2 $6.220 $9.438 $84.320.00 $32.160.00 $32,160.00
02/24/05 Bot Apr6 Futures 05-01 050218 2 $6.480 $9.438 $58,120.00 $26,560.00 $29,560.00
03/29/05 Bot Apr6 Futures 06-01 05-03-11 2 $6.990 $9.438 $48,920.00 $24,480.00 $24,450.00
04/27/05 Bot Apr6 Futures 0501 050423 2 $7.260 $9.436 $43,520.00 $21,780.00 $21,760.00
05/26/05 Bot Apr6 Futures 0501 05-08-11 2 $6.850 $9.436 $51,720.00 $25,860.00 $25,860.00
06/28/05 Bot Apr6 Futures 0501 050822 2 $7.630 $8.436 $36,120.00 $18,060.00 $18,060.00
07/27/05 Bot Apr6 Futurea 050t 05-07-18 2 $7.730 $9.436 $34,120.00 $17,060.00 $17,060.00
DB/29/05 Bot Apr Futures 0501 05-06-11 2 $9.500 $9.436 ($1,280.00) (3640.00) {3640.00)
03729/05 Bot May6 Future 0501 05-03-12 1 $8.845 $9.506 $26,610.00 $13,305.00 $13,308 00
04727105 Bot May6 Futures 05-01 06-04-24 1 $7.120 $9.506 $23,860.00 $11,830.00 $11,930.00
05/26/05 Bot May6 Futures. 0501 050512 1 $6.735 $9.508 $27,710.00 $13,855.00 $13,855.00
06728/05 Bot May6 Futures 05-01 05-06-23 1 $7.500 $9.506 $20,060.00 $10,030.00 $10.,030.00
07/27/05 Bot May6 Futures 0501 06-07-19 2 §7.600 $9.506 $33,120.00 $19,000.00 $19,060.00
08/29/05 Bot May6 Futures 0501 05-08-12 2 $8.400 $9.506 $2,120.00 $1,080.00 $1,060.00
08/28/05 Bot May8 Futurea 0501 05-08-40 2 $10.310 $9 506 ($18,080.00) {38,040.00) {$8.040.00)
10/27/05 Bot May8 Fuwres 0501 05-10-31 1 $10.500 $9.506 ($9,840.00) {$4,970.00) ($4,070.00)
11/28/05 Bot May6 Futures 0501 051144 2 $10.080 $9.506 ($11,680.00) (8584000 (35,840.00)
12/28/05 Bot May6 Futures 0501 05-12-18 2 $9.900 $9.506 {$7,880.00) (33,840.00) {33.940.00)
01/27/06 Bot May6 Futures 0501 06-01-11 1 $8.970 $9.506 $5,360.00 $2.650.00 $2,200.00
03/28/05 Bot Oct6 Futures 0501 050312 2 $8.930 $8.871 $58,820.00 $28.410.00 $20,410.00
04727105 Bot OctS Futures 0601 05-04-24 2 $7.240 $9.871 $52,820.00 $26,31000 $26,310.00
05/26/05 Bot OctS Futures 05-01 05-05-12 1 $5.895 $9.871 $28,780.00 $14,880.00 $14,880.00
06728/05 Bot OctS Futures 050t 05-06-23 2 $7.850 $9.871 $44,420.00 $22,21000 $2221000
0727105 Bot Oct6 Futures 0501 05-07-19 2 $7.760 $9.871 $42,220.00 $21.110.00 $21,11000
08/29/05 Bot Oct6 Futures 0501 05-08-12 2 $9.800 $9.871 $5,420.00 $2,710.00 $2.71000
09/28/05 Bot Oct6 Futures 0501 05-08-40 2 $10.439 $5.871 ($11,360.00) (85,680.00) (85,680.00)
1027105 Bot Oct6 Futures 0501 05-10-33 2 $10.580 $9.871 ($14,180.00) {$7,000.00) {$7.090.00)
11728/05 Bot Oct6 Futurea 05-01 05-11-44 2 $10.245 $9.871 {$7.480.00) {83,740.00) $3,740.00)
1226405 Bot Oct6 Fulures 05-01 05-12-18 2 $10.120 $9.871 ($4,980.00) ($2.490.00) {$2,490.00)
Q1/27/08 Bot Oct6 Futurea 0601 08-01-11 2 $6.380 $9.871 $9,820.00 $4,910.00 491000

Mar-08

May-08
Jun-08
Juro8

Sep-06
Ool-08
Nov-08

Jan-07
Feb-07
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OPEN FUTURES POSITIONS-Total Trade Equlty

Hedge Trade Entry 13172006 ME NH
No_ Ticket QryY. Price Price. Profit and Loss Profit and Loss Profit and Loss
09/28/05 Bot Nov6 Futures 0501 05-00-41 1 $10.880 $10.671 ($2,090.00) ($1,045.00) (81,045.00)
10727105 Bot NovG Futures 0501 051032 1 §11.020 $10.671 (33,490.00) ($1.745.00) ($1.745.00)
11728105 Bot Nov6 Futures 0501 051148 1 $10.720 $10671 {$480.00) {$246.00) 8245.00)
122805 Bot Nov6 Futures 0501 051219 1 $10630 310671 $410.00 $205.00 $205.00
01727106 Bot Nov§ Futures 06-01 06-01-12 1 $10.300 $10.671 $3.710.00 $1,055.00 $1,855.00
08/28/05 Bot Dec Futures 0501 050941 2 $11.300 $11.391 $1,820.00 #10.00 $810.00
1027105 Bot Dect Futures 01 081032 2 311.480 $11.381 {$1,380.00) (3690.00) ($6890.00)
117268405 Bat Dect Futures 0501 051145 2 $11.205 $11.391 $3,720.00 $1,680.00 $1.880.00
12/26/05 Bot Dec Futures 0501 051219 2 $11.120 $11.391 $5,420.00 $2,710.00 $2.710.00
01/27/06 Bot Decé Futures 06-01 08-01-12 2 $11.100 $11.301 $5,820.00 $2,010.00 $2,910.00
08/28/05 Bot Jun7 Futures 0501 05-08-41 1 $11.800 $11.881 $2,810.00 $1,405.00 $1,405.00
10727105 Bat Jan7 Futures 0551 0310-32 2 $11.780 $11.881 $2,02000 $1,010.00 $1,010.00
11728705 Bot Jan7 Futures 0501 051145 2 $11.570 $11.881 $6,220.00 $3,110.00 $3,110.00
12/28/05 Bot Jan7 Futures 08-CY 05-12-18 2 $11.510 $11.881 $7,42000 $3,710.00 $3,710.00
01/27/06 Bot Jan7 Futurea 0801 06:01-12 1 $11.700  $11.881 $1,810.00 $905.00 $905.00
08/28/05 Bot Feb? Futures 0501 05-09-41 1 $11.550 $11.881 $3,310.00 $1.655.00 $1.885.00
1027005 Bot Feb7 Futures 501 05-10-32 1 $11.700 $11.881 $1,810.00 $905.00 $905.00
11/28/05 Bot Feb? Futures 0501 081145 1 $11510  $11.891 $3,710.00 $1,858.00 $1.85500
12/28/05 Bot Feb? Futures 05-n 08-12-19 1 $11.490 $11.881 $3,910.00 $1.955.00 $1.955.00
01727106 Bot Feb? Futures 08-01 08-01-12 2 $11.720 $11.881 $3,220.00 $1.810.00 $1.810.00
09728105 Bot Mar7 Futures 0501 050041 1 $11.280  §11.706 $4.260.00 $2,130.00 $2,120.00
10127/05 Bot Mar7 Futures 501 05-10-32 1 $11.400 $11.706 $3.060.00 $1.530.00 $1,530.00
11128005 Bot Mer7 Futures 061 051145 1 $11.205  $11.706 $5.010.00 2.505.00 $2,506.00
1228005 Bot Mer7 Futuras 0501 051219 1 $41.250  $11.706 $4,560.00 2,280.00 $2.280.00
01/27/06 Bot Mar7 Futures 0601  06-01-12 1 $11.570 $11.706 $1,380.00 $680.00 $680.00
Q8/28/05 Bot Apr7 Futures 0501 0509-47 3 $9.330 $9.576 $7.380.00 $3.600.00 $3.600.00
1072705 Bot Apr7 Futures 0501 0w 3 $915¢ $8.57¢ $12,780.00 $6,300.00 $6.300.00
172805 8ot Apr7 Futures o0 051148 2 $8.995 $9.576 $11,620.00 $5.810.00 $5.81000
1272805 Bot Apr7 Futures 0501 051219 2 $9.310 $9.576 $5,320.00 $2,680.00 $2,880 00
01/27/06 Bot Apr7 Futures. 06-01 08-01.12 3 $9.700 $9.578 ($3,720.00) ($9,860.00) ($1,880.00)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 3000
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
0173106 Net Fulures Open Trade Equity 126 $1,372,530.00 $888,265.00 $628.265 00
01731106 Total Trade Equity $2,082,132.48 $1,041,008.23 $1,041,088.23
OPEN OPTIONS POSITIONS-Net Usuldlﬂn’ Value ME NH
Hedge  Trede Enmy 173172006

No Ticket Qry Price Price Profit and Loss
01/31/06 Current Option Pramium reversai $0.00 $0.00 30,00

No Open Options $0.00

$0.00
0173106 Net Qptions Liquidating Vaiue o $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Previous Option Premium

] $0.000 $0.00

0 $0.000 $0.00
01/31/06 Net Previous Option Premium $0.00 30.00 $0.00
01/31/06 Net Liquidating Value $2,082,132.45 $1,041,068.23 $1,041,066.23



link amts to input page

October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
Apnl

May

June

July
August
September
QOctober
November
December
January
February
March
Apnl

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
January
Inventory
ACCT #

515104
515106

515152
515112
515114&115
515116
515113

Total Inventory

Average bal
Total Inventory beg +end/2
16,425,681.07
$14,302,802.17 15,364,241.62
$12,338,921.99 13,320,862.08
$9,100,573.65 10,719,747.82
$6,299,792.79 7.700,183.22
$3,921,889.09 5,110,840.94
$6,350,941.81 5,136,415.45
$8,777,987.25 7,564,464.53
$13,604,661.56 11,191,324.41
$17.495767.72 16,560,214.64
$21,478,813.82 19.487,290.77
$23,222,130.63 22,350,472.23
$24,435,924.51 23,829,027 .57
$23,293,646.52 23,864,785.52
$23,318,893.19 23,306,269.86
$18,037,622.36 20.678,257.78
$15,280,302.06 16,658,962.21
$11,866,328.04 13,673,315.05
$12,744,549.41 12,305,438.73
$16,034,580.24 14,389,564.83
$21,118,538.93 18,576,559.58

$19,665,523.24
$22,999,595.65
$26,171,291.66

20,392,031.08
21,332,559.45
24,085,443 .65

$27,541,629.53 26,356,460.59
$25,134,687.33 26,338,158.43
$21,731,390.06 23,433,038.70
$17.264,214.19 19.497,802.12
$24,086,979.18 20,675,596.69

$9,675,977.90 16,881,478.54

$9,658,849.71 9,667,413.81

$13,012,525.73
$16,030,133.16

11,335,687.72
14,521,329.44

$19,739,718.65 17,884,925.90
$23,320,458.06 21,530,088.35
$28,279,528.96 25,799,993.51
$35,416,379.07 31,847,954.02
$32,477,066.35 33,946,722.71
$28,482,916.94 30,479,991.65

$24,086,979.18

PROPANE

26,284,948.06

Inventory - Liquid Propane

Inventary - Liquid Propane
LNG

NATURAL GAS

Natural Gas Underground - Pann York
Natural Gas Underground - SS-1 and FSS-1{
Natural Gas Underground - SSNE

Natural Gas Underground - MCN

NORTHERN UTILITIES
DETERMINATION OF INVENTORY FINANCING FROM MONEY POOL

Dec-06

Financed by
Baynor

9,715,008.72
9,715,008.72

MMBTU

5,993
651

40:846

0

2,658
159,724.00
3,126,162.00

Ave Financed
by BayNor

9,715,008.72

AMOUNT

$45,086.27
$15,250.34

$45.142-18

$0.00
$22,813.16

1185668.45
$22,773,018.77

Intemally
Financed

5,649,232.90
13,320,862.08
10,719,747 82

7,700,183.22

5,110,840.94

5,136,415.45

7,564,464.53
11,191,324.41
15,550,214.64
19,487,290.77
22,350,472.23
23,829,027.57
23,864,786 52
23,306,269.86
20,678,257.78
16,658,962.21
13,573,315.05
12,305,438.73
14,389.564.83
18,576,559.58
20,392,031.08
21,332,569.45
24,085,443 65
26,356,460.59
26,338,158.43